P	P.S.C. Ky. No
Cancels P	P.S.C. Ky. No
City of	
Morganfield, Kentuck	ky
Rates, Rules, and Regulations for	for Furnishing
Water	
At	
Morganfield, Kentucky to the Union Co	ounty Water District
Filed with PUBLIC SERVICE CON KENTUCKY	MMISSION OF
ISSUED: December 20, 2007	EFFECTIVE: December 31, 2007
	ISSUED BY: City of Morganfield
	BY: Jeny R. Lang
	Jerry Freer
	<u>Mayor</u>
	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	12/31/2007 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
	SECTION 9 (1)
	By Executive Director

Form for filing Rate Schedules

City of Morganfield Name of Issuing Corporation

For_	Union	County	Water	District	
	Cor	nmunity,	Town	District or City	
P.S.	C. NO	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		•	
		SHEET	NO		
CANC	ELLING	J P.S.C.	NO.		
		SHEET	NO.	•	

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

	RATE PER UNIT
City of Morganfield has filed a proposed rate schedule which will decrease by 4.698 percent the rate(s) which it currently charges to the Union County Water District for water service. City of Morganfield currently charge 1.7261 for water service. It proposes to charge 1.6450 for water service effective December 31, 2007.	
ISSUED BI JEITY FIEEL	KENTUCKY FFECTIVE 12/31/2007
By Exe	cutive Director